CING EQUIPMENT

Super Comp Bike 2021

Rank Start# Driver

1

O INOO UL W N

NINIRP R RIRPIRPRPRIRPIRPIRP|IRP
R OV IN|/OoLDd WINIR O

137
179
107
205
302
142
370
303
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381
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54
329
157
315
31
350
366
118
82

Emil Ostlund
Peter Ostlund
Tomas Jonsson
Michael Jensen
Hannu Koskela
Samuel Rundstrom
Kimmo Rantala
Viivi Ollikainen
Juha Herva
Mikko Salmela
Kathrine Wagenius
Jussi Elomaki
Peter Svensson
Kimmo Hammari
Anna Rosander
liro Byman

Ellen Odegaard
Tom Kylmaluoma
Johan Ekestrom
Rasmus Ostlund
Peter Rundstrom

Nat Points
S 439
S 379
S 333
DK 313
FIN 249
S 207
FIN 193
FIN 188
FIN 187
FIN 179
N 171
FIN 169
S 146
FIN 143
S 140
FIN 139
N 129
FIN 123
S 122
S 120
S 86
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